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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Otra Tierra Merlot 75cl (13.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Otra Tierra Chardonnay 75cl (13% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Grandma Wild's 4 Traditional Mince Pies 

 



 

Ingredients: Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), 

Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Modified Maize Starch, 

Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, 

Invert Sugar Syrup. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers. May also 

contain EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, PEANUT and other GLUTEN sources (OAT, Spelt, Rye). 

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1591 

Energy (kcal):   379 

Fat (g):   15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   35 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   0.21 

 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Chocolate Orange Popcorn 100g 

 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate (29%) (Contains: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA 

Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Granulated Sugar, Air Popped Corn (22%), Butter (Contains MILK), Glucose Syrup, Golden 

Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, Orange Flavouring (0.2%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where WHEAT, NUTS and PEANUTS 

are handled.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2013 

Energy (kcal):   478 

Fat (g):   19.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   71.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49.4 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   1.1 

 

 

Product Name: Excelcium Pralines 180g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Whole SOY Flour, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Palm Fat, Cocoa Mass, Glucose-fructose 

Syrup, Whole MILK Powder, MILK Sugar, Dextrose, PEANUTS 2%, HAZELNUTS 0.6%, Emulsifier: Lecithin, Humectant: 

Invertase, SOY Oil, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Orange Peel 0.2%, Rice Flour, Flavourings: Orange, Vanillin, Apricot, Amaretto, Toffee, 

Vanilla, HAZELNUT and Cream (MILK), Salt, Acid: Citric Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of EGG and other NUTS.     

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1970 

Energy (kcal):   472 

Fat (g):   21 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   63 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47 

Protein (g):   6.2 

Salt (g):   0.08 

 

 

Product Name: Elizabeth Shaw Dark Chocolate Orange Biscuits 140g 

 

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (35.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin, 

Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate; Vegetable Fats: Palm, Shea, Sal, Mango, In Varying Proportions; Flavouring), WHEAT Flour, Sugar, 

Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Palm Fat, Orange Pieces (5.5%) (Concentrated Apple Puree, Orange Juice Concentrate (9%), 

Humectant: Glycerol; Fructose – Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Fibre, Sugar, Starch, Palm Fat, Gelling Agent: Pectins; 

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Flavouring, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid; Colour: Curcumin), Grain Crisps (4.3%) (Rice Flour, 

WHEAT Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, BARLEY Malt Extract, Whey Powder (MILK), Salt, Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin, Mono- And 

Di-Glycerides Of Fatty Acids; Raising Agents, Ammonium Carbonate, Sodium Carbonate, Diphosphates; Flavourings. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Also may contain PEANUTS and NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2005 

Energy (kcal):   478 

Fat (g):   20 

Fat of which saturates (g):   12 

Carbohydrate (g):   71 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   44 

Protein (g):   4.2 

Salt (g):   0.28 

 

 

Product Name: Buiteman Sun Dried Tomato Biscuits 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Double Gloucester Cheese 12% (MILK, Potato 

Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Colour: E160b(ii)), Sun Dried Tomato 5%, Barn EGG, Yeast, Salt, Dried MILK, 

Tomato Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Herbs (Contain CELERY), Spices, Onion Powder, Vinegar, Emulsifier: E471, Yeast 

Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid, Natural Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2268 

Energy (kcal):   544 

Fat (g):   34 

Fat of which saturates (g):   12 

Carbohydrate (g):   46 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.2 

Protein (g):   11 



 

Salt (g):   2.7 

 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Caramelised Sesame Peanuts 45g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (61%), Sugar, SESAME SEEDS (9%), Honey, Salt 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain various NUTS.   

 

Storage: Once opened keep airtight to preserve freshness. Store in a cool dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2240 

Energy (kcal):   541 

Fat (g):   31.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   40.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   28.8 

Protein (g):   21 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Mighty Fine Salted Caramel Chocolate Honeycomb 90g 

 

Ingredients: Honeycomb (61%) Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Rice Flour; MILK 

Chocolate (39%) - Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Flavouring and 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1893 

Energy (kcal):   450 

Fat (g):   14.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   77.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   63.5 

Protein (g):   2.5 

Salt (g):   1.27 

 

 

Product Name: Anna's Cappuccino Thins 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Coconut), Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen 

Carbonate), Salt, Flavour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of ALMOND.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1982 

Energy (kcal):   472 



 

Fat (g):   19 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9 

Carbohydrate (g):   70 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   33 

Protein (g):   5.4 

Salt (g):   1.2 

 

 

Product Name: Stag Traditional Stornoway Cocktail Oatcakes 125g 

 

Ingredients: OATS (52%), Water, Flour, [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils [Palm, 

Rapeseed], Salt, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1555 

Energy (kcal):   371 

Fat (g):   15.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   46.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   8.2 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

 

 


